The price list of an International travel (prices are given in Swiss francs)

Category	Trip route	Upper seats			Lawer seats			
		Second-class	Compartment	Compartment with enhanced comfort	Second-class	Compartment	Compartment with enhanced comfort	First class sleeper
	Yerevan-Tbilisi; Tbilisi-Yerevan	25.00-32.00	34.00-42.00	38.00-47.00	27.00-34.00	36.00-45.00	41.00-50.00	53.00-64.00

^{*} The prices are indicated in Swiss francs and include the minimum and maximum limit of the value of the travel document, which varies within the indicated limits according to the rates established between the "Georgian Railway" and the "South Caucasus Railway". Price change in GEL also depends on the exchange rate of the Swiss Franc to the GEL.

^{*} When traveling on international trains, the passenger has the right to travel with a child under 5 free of charge, if he/she does not occupy a separate seat, and children between 5 and 10 at the appropriate rate, which is calculated using a special calculation method and which also depends on the exchange rate of the Swiss franc to the GEL.

^{*} When buying a ticket for international trains at the ticket offices of the "Georgian Railway" service centers, a commission fee (7 GEL) is added to the ticket price.